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OFI CURRICULUM AND TRAINING UNIT STAFF

	Name
	Groupwise ID
	Telephone Number

	Jean Thomas Cheese
Unit Manager
	jtcheese@dhr.state.ga.us
	Office: 404-657-9391
Cell: 404-895-7957

	Paula Barton
Project Administrator
	pjbarton@dhr.state.ga.us
	404-291-6527

	Amy Culbertson
Project Administrator
	awculbertson@dhr.state.ga.us
	404-657-5140

	Martha Donnelly
Project Administrator
	msdonnel@dhr.state.ga.us
	404-447-1163

	Ramirez Evans
Operations Analyst
	rdevans@dhr.state.ga.us
	404-657-5152



	Sharon Evans

Project Administrator
	sdevans@dhr.state.ga.us
	404-656-3829

	Bonnie Hardy

Project Administrator
	bwhardy@dhr.state.ga.us
	404-558-8739

	Jacqueline Harris
Project Administrator
	jaharris@dhr.state.ga.us
	404-373-5145

	Stephanie Hutchinson
Program Associate
	slhutchinson@dhr.state.ga.us
	404-463-7280

	James McAleer

Project Administrator
	jgmcalee@dhr.state.ga.us
	404-550-7880

	Lisa Lockett
Project Administrator
	lelockett@dhr.state.ga.us
	404-805-9516

	Rita Phelps

Project Administrator
	rwphelps@dhr.state.ga.us

	404-805-1910

	Kennesha Powell
Operations Analyst 3
	kypowell@dhr.state.ga.us
	404-463-0252

	Diane Simms

Project Administrator
	dasimms@dhr.state.ga.us
	404-657-5142

	Denise Wells

Operations Analyst 3
	ldwells@dhr.state.ga.us
	404-656-3003
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